
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 7:00 pm Parent Meeting in Parish Hall

Saturday, September 16, 2023 10:00 am Parent Meeting in Parish Hall

Sunday, September 17, 2023 First PSR/JYM Session of the year

Christ in Us Lesson 1 - How do we know God?

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Grade K - 8 Christ In Us Lesson 2 - Who Is God?

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Christ in Us Lesson 3 - Why did God make us?

FOF for Grade 2 on Reconciliation at RMS Cafeteria

FOF for Grade 3 meet in church for a tour with Fr. Corrigan

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Christ In Us Lesson 4 - Who Is Jesus Christ?

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Christ in Us Lesson 5 - What Is The Church?

Sunday, October 22, 2023 At Home Class

Christ in Us Lesson 6 - How does God share his life with us?

Sunday, October 29, 2023

 Christ in Us Lesson 7 - How do we praise and thank God?

Sunday, November 5, 2023

*Praesidium for grades K through 6

Gr. 7 Sexuality Class

8th Grade Confirmation Meeting for parents and students

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Food Drive Begins

 Christ in Us Lesson 8 - How do we become members of the Church?

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Food Drive 

Gr. 7 Sexuality Class Part II

 Christ in Us Lesson 22 - Why Does Jesus come to save us?

Sunday November 26, 2023 NO PSR/JYM for Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 3, 2023

FOF Grades 8 in RMS Cafeteria with Parents and/or sponsor

Sunday, December 10, 2023 

Sunday, December 17, 2023

Praesidium Meeting for Parents

Gr. 7 Sexuality Meeting for Parents

Christ in Us Lesson 9 - How do we celebrate God's forgiveness 

and healing?

Christ in Us Lesson 10 - How are we strengthened for servce to God and 

others?

Christ in Us Lesson 23 - How did the Son of God enter human history?



SUNDAY, DECEMBER 24 - NO PSR/JYM CHRISTMAS BREAK

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 31, 2023 NO PSRY/JYM CHRISTMAS BREAK

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 11 - How do we live what we believe?

FOF Grade 2 meet in Church with Father Corrigan

Sunday, January 14, 2024 NO PSR/JYM FOR MLK DAY

Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Gr. 2 First Reconciliation 

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 12 - How do we respond to God's love?

FOF w/parents and/or sponsors on Confirmation

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 13 - How does God teach us to love?

Sunday, February 4, 2024 AT HOME PSR

 Christ in Us Lesson 14 - What turns us away from God's love?

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Gr. 8 FOF w/parents and/or sponsors on Confirmation

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2024 NO CLASS PRESIDENT'S DAY

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 15 - What turns us toward God's love?

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 16 - What is prayer?

Gr. 8 FOF w/parents and/or sponsors FOR CHURCH TOUR

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 17 - Why do we pray?

Gr. 2 FOF w/parents on First Communion

Sunday, March 17, 2024 AT HOME PSR

Sunday, March 24, 2024 - NO PSR - PALM SUNDAY

Sunday, March 31, 2024 - NO PSR - EASTER

Christ in Us Lesson 24: Lent - How are we called to repentance 

today?

Christ in Us Lesson 25 - Triduum Why did Jesus die on the Cross and rise 

again?



Saturday, April 6, 2024 FOF Grade 2 Communion Retreat 9:30 to noon

Sunday April 7, 2024

No class for Gr. 2.

Christ in Us Lesson 18 - How do we pray?

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Confirmation Retreat - Parish Hall 10:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 19 - What helps us to pray?

No Class for Gr. 8

Sunday, April 21, 2024

Christ in Us Lesson 20 - Why is the Lord's Prayer called the perfect prayer?

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Gr. 2 FOF Communion practice in Church

Saturday, May 4, 2024 - First Communion 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Chapter 27: Who is the Holy Spirit?

Grade 2 meets in church for First Communion Practice

Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:00 a.m. First Communion

Sunday, May 5, 2024 - Last PSR/JYM

Saturday, May 11, 2024 - 5:00 p.m.  Confirmation

7/25/2023

Chapter 26: How is the Risen Jesus present in his Church?

Chapter 28: How do we grow as Jesus' followers?


